MIDLAND
526-2227

RENTAL
PROPERTIES

' 3 bedroom , house In®
Midland. Call for
complete detalls.

2

Large King Street siﬁnre

for rent - available May
1 80. Excellenii
lopcation.

3

MB80-2248 — 600 sq. ft.
just 2 block from King
Street. $325 per month
lease. Won't last long -
see it today.

RESIDENTIAL

1. PRESTIGE AREA

M-2388 — Magnificent
spaclous home. This one
has it all. Beautiful
stone Iinterior walls,
cedar Cathedral ceiling,
luxurlious kitchen,
private garden with
large, inground pool.

REMODELLEDS$19,000.
M-2349—2 bedroom

home with new kitchen,
bathroom and
broadloom. Ready to

move into. Good size
yard.
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3. LOW DOWN'
PAYMENT
M-2252 — 4 bdrm

complete with rec room,
broadloomed throug-
hout. Owner has moved
and is anxious to sell.
Open to offers.

4. FOR
RENT

M-2364 — Huron Park
area, 3 bdrm home on
nice lot with garage,

SALE OR

large hobby area,
spacious dining room,
Oak floors, hot water
heat, compare at
$29,900. Try $3,000 down.
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5. TEE PEE POINT
M-2124 — Have a look at
this fully furnished 3
bdrms, winterized
bungalow with walkout
basement. Located In
popular beach area with
access to waterfront
park. Asking $32,900.

We're big enough to get the job done but small enough to CARE For prompt, professional PERSONALI

Pat Teskey
526-6200

Bhaseir T T

6. COMPLETELY
RENOVATED

M-2402 — Large older
home, vinyl interior,
extra large lot. Could be

duplexed, 2 Dbaths,
quality broadloom
throughout,
completely insulated.
Good location. Asking
$31,500.
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7. 102 PER CENT
MORTGAGE

M-2309 — Beautiful 3
bdrms, brick home,
complete with family
room, fileldstone
fireplace and Dbar,
double garage, cedar
deck. All on landscaped
large lot. Call today for
appointment.

8. REDUCED
$34,500

M-2383 — Live in this
spacious 3 bdrm chalet,
complete with
Cathedral ceiling and
Franklin fireplace, and
wrap-around deck. Just
minutes from town.
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-LOW LOW DOWN
PAYMENT

M-2365 — 3 bedrooms,
full divided basement.

?.L LR

Lovely lot. Try $2,000
down to one mortgage at
2 per cent below prime
rate. Call today and
save vyourself some
money.

10. GRACIOUS HOME
M-2359 — Beautiful
home that gives

spacious living for the
family and gracious
rooms for entertaining.
Family room opens onto
inground heated pool.
Be the lucky family to
own it.

11.MUST BE SOLD.
M-2417 — Owner
transferred, very
attractive brick
bungalow, features
huge family room with

brick flreplaces, 2
baths, low  down
payment. Asking only
$36,900.

526-7500
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TO

For prompt, professional
PERSONALIZED service

16. ASKING $31,900

M-2334 — 2 bdrm
bungalow with full
basement. Electrically
heated. Located In
beach area with access
to waterfront park.
Open to offers.
siding A :
nicely P

12.REDUCED TO
$24,500

M-2395 —
village atmosphere In
this compact 2 bdrms,

Live in a

aluminum
bungalow,

decorated on a groomed
lot with a view of
Georgian Bay.

17.0NLY $2400 DOWN

M-2354 — High class 3
bdrm mobile home, with
13 x 19° living room,

13. IMMACULATE separate dining room,
M-2396 — 3 bdrm huge utility room, 15 ft
bungalow with finished Sundeck, steel shed,
rec. room, heats for Stove, fridge, curtains
little more than $400 and drapes included,
year. Asking only sacrifice $4500 under
$£39,900. cost.

Canada Contact

il e g R T ladvrendens Heal Estatre Broker
" Klervber Canachan Aisoe. Independeant
Resl Estate Brokeis

_ Whether you want to move across fown or
across the country, call anyone of the “"Home
Team' for prompt, courteous, professional
personalized service.

Fitzgerald
A familiar name in Real Estate

20. MIDLAND

for more than 20 years

~established beach area.

Bern'Tig"” Tigwell Ral

I4WATERFRONT 18.STARTER HOME
HOME M-2203 — Compact

M-2229 — Older vyear
round waterfront home
on large spacious lot
graced by hardwood

starter home on large
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